Lab D DOG40s21

e © 14-Ocb 43

Labrador Retdever

AT 0002050

g

on Monson

ep

Ohwngy

sk

EHC20N
160
172

241

Results reviewed and confirmed by :

Animal Network

enstic Technologies Corporation Py L ABN 82 075 967 800 10000106 BIGUB.2188.8

E




Breed ;. Labrador Retriever

Microchip : 985170002305043
Registration : n/a
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Lab 1D DOGADS21

Date Printed : 18-Feb-13
Owner © Simon Monson

Bruiser (Bruiser) - DOG40521
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